
Subject: Paper title: Duration: Subject: Paper title: Duration: Subject: Paper title: Duration:

Fri 15th Mar History Henry VIII and Superpower Relations 1hr 45 mins English Language
GCSE English Language Paper 1: Explorations in 
creative reading and writing 1hr 45mins

Subject: Paper title: Duration: Subject: Paper title: Duration: Subject: Paper title: Duration:

Mon 18th Mar French Writing 1hr  RS Paper 1: Beliefs & Practises 50mins Chemistry GCSE Chemistry 1hr 45mins

Tues 19th Mar English Literature 
English Literature Paper 1 (19th Century text 
only) 50mins Media Exploring the Media 1hr 30mins

Weds 20th Mar Spanish Listening & Reading
Listening 1hr
Reading 1hr

Weds 20th Mar German Listening & Reading
Listening 1hr
Reading 1hr

Thurs 21st Mar
Food Preparation & 
Nutrition Component 1 Principles of Food Preparation and Nutrition 1hr 15mins  

Thurs 21st Mar Music GCSE Music: Appraising 
1hr 15mins 
(+/- 10mins)

Fri 22nd Mar Physics Paper 1   1hr 45mins Geography Component 1: Investigating 1hr 45mins

Subject: Paper title: Duration: Subject: Paper title: Duration: Subject: Paper title: Duration:

Mon 25th Mar Design Technology 
Component 1: Design & Technology in 21st 
Century 2hrs PE

Paper 1Fitness & Body systems
Paper 2:Health & Performance 1hr 15mins

Tues 26th Mar Computer Science Computer Science Combined Paper 1hr 30mins RS Paper 2: Themes 50mins

Tues 26th Mar Drama Component 3 1hr 30mins

Weds 27th Mar Business Paper 1 Investigating small businesses 1hr 45 mins Maths Paper 2H Calculator 1hr 30mins

Thurs 28th Mar Spanish Writing 1hr  

Thurs 28th Mar German Writing 1hr  

Subject: Paper title:

Mon 11th Mar Paper 2: Speaking Separate schedule
Tues 12th Mar Paper 2: Speaking Separate schedule

Weds 13th Mar Paper 2: Speaking Separate schedule
Thurs 14th Mar Paper 2: Speaking Separate schedule

Subject: Paper title: Duration: Subject: Paper title: Duration:
Thurs 29th Feb 3 Hours 2 Hours

Fri 1 Mar 3 Hours 2 Hours
ART
ART

13:30pm start 

ART
ART

9am start 

Year 10 ART PPE 

French Listening & Reading
Listening 1hr
Reading 1hr

Geography Component 2: Problem Solving Geography 1hr 15mins

Biology Paper 1 1hr 45mins

Maths Paper 1H: Non-Calculator 1hr 30 mins

Year 10 MFL Speaking PPE  

Easter Holidays

Weekend

Year 10 March 2024 - Week 3
9am 

9am start 11am start 1.30pm start 

Year 10 March 2024 - Week 2
9am 

9am start 11am start 1.30pm start 

Year 10 March 2024 - Week 1
9am 

9am start 11am start 1.30pm start 


